

Comparison of FIDELITY FUNDS vs INDEXED ANNUITY

\$150,000

INDEXED ANNUITY			
2005	27.39%	\$41,085.00	\$191,085.00
2006	3.49%	\$6,668.87	\$197,753.87
2007	2.22%	\$4,390.14	\$202,144.00
2008	5.50%	\$11,117.92	\$213,261.92
2009	4.83%	\$10,300.55	\$223,562.47
2010	12.72%	\$28,437.15	\$251,999.62
2011	7.22%	\$18,194.37	\$270,193.99
2012	16.51%	\$44,609.03	\$314,803.02
2013	16.08%	\$50,620.33	\$365,423.35
2014	15.73%	\$57,481.09	\$422,904
-	- Includes 12% Signing Ronus		

FEAFX		
-2.34%	(\$3,510.00)	\$146,490.00
2.04%	\$2,988.40	\$149,478.40
12.42%	\$18,565.22	\$168,043.61
-30.74%	(\$51,656.61)	\$116,387.01
26.13%	\$30,411.92	\$146,798.93
21.33%	\$31,312.21	\$178,111.14
-1.01%	(\$1,798.92)	\$176,312.22
21.16%	\$37,307.67	\$213,619.89
31.04%	\$66,307.61	\$279,927.50
10.32%	\$28,888.52	\$308,816

FUSVX		
0.00%	\$0.00	\$150,000.00
13.63%	\$20,445.00	\$170,445.00
5.46%	\$9,306.30	\$179,751.30
-37.01%	(\$66,525.96)	\$113,225.34
26.55%	\$30,061.33	\$143,286.67
15.01%	\$21,507.33	\$164,794.00
2.06%	\$3,394.76	\$168,188.76
15.97%	\$26,859.74	\$195,048.50
32.33%	\$63,059.18	\$258,107.68
13.62%	\$35,154.27	\$293,262

	RYTRX		
2005	2.77%	\$4,155.00	\$154,155.00
2006	9.13%	\$14,068.19	\$168,223.19
2007	2.39%	\$4,020.53	\$172,243.72
2008	-31.17%	(\$53,688.37)	\$118,555.35
2009	26.22%	\$31,085.21	\$149,640.57
2010	23.47%	\$35,120.64	\$184,761.21
2011	-1.68%	(\$3,103.99)	\$181,657.22
2012	14.42%	\$26,194.97	\$207,852.19
2013	32.76%	\$68,092.38	\$275,944.57
2014	1.34%	\$3,697.66	\$279,642

TGCNX		
3.38%	\$5,070.00	\$155,070.00
-6.19%	(\$9,598.83)	\$145,471.17
13.42%	\$19,522.23	\$164,993.40
-38.06%	(\$62,796.49)	\$102,196.91
42.57%	\$43,505.22	\$145,702.14
16.62%	\$24,215.69	\$169,917.83
3.50%	\$5,947.12	\$175,864.95
15.53%	\$27,311.83	\$203,176.78
28.66%	\$58,230.47	\$261,407.25
7.26%	\$18,978.17	\$280,385

FDCAX		
-3.57%	(\$5,355.00)	\$144,645.00
8.00%	\$11,571.60	\$156,216.60
6.86%	\$10,716.46	\$166,933.06
-40.50%	(\$67,607.89)	\$99,325.17
36.38%	\$36,134.50	\$135,459.67
18.34%	\$24,843.30	\$160,302.97
-2.67%	(\$4,280.09)	\$156,022.88
22.45%	\$35,027.14	\$191,050.02
35.96%	\$68,701.59	\$259,751.60
10.84%	\$28,157.07	\$287,909